
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

MESC U6 Little Lizards

Saturday, 30 August 2025

Saturday, 6 September 2025

Saturday, 13 September 2025

PROGRAM DATES 2025

Saturday, 19 July 2025

Saturday, 26 July 2025

Saturday, 2 August 2025

Saturday, 9 August 2025

Saturday, 16 August 2025

Saturday, 23 August 2025

Saturday, 7 June 2025

Saturday, 14 June 2025

Saturday, 21 June 2025

Saturday, 28 June 2025

Saturday, 5 July 2025

VENUE: MOUNT ELIZA SECONDARY COLLEGE - 204 CANADIAN BAY RD, MOUNT ELIZA

Saturday, 12 July 2025

Saturday, 26 April 2025

Saturday, 3 May 2025

Saturday, 10 May 2025

Saturday, 17 May 2025

Saturday, 24 May 2025

Saturday, 31 May 2025

No Training - School Holidays

No Training - School Holidays

Catchup Week (If needed)


